
BG#127371

DOB: Sex: Reg#:
Owner:
Cert/Test:

Nov 26, 2015 - May 19, 2025 M WS51999802 (AKC)
CAROLYN SMITH

OFA/H-E EYES CARD vWD DM 

TRILLIUM SPERI'S SANT'URBANO SUPERIORE

GCH HIGH OAKS NAPOLEON
SIRE:

WS45020902 | 2013 - 2024 | BG#100622
OFA/H-E OFA/EL EYES CARD vWD DM 

HIGH OAKS X-FACTOR

 IT CH ORANGEBALLOFHIGHOAKS

ROI 11/84927 | 2011 - 2021 | BG#87940
HD B ED 0 

ROI 10117555 | 2009 - 2018 | BG#90157
HD- ED- 

 DK CH FICH IT CH NO UCH NORD CH SUCH ODYSSEUS

 CH-HR INT CH IT CH OEST CH SLO CH SM CH HIGH OAKS MORWENNA

THAI KOON'S HADDOCK

EVENING MIST

S54697/2006 | 2006 - 2015 | BG#68645
HD GRAD A ED UA (0) DM 

LOI 08/102727 | 2008 - 2016 | BG#78004
HD-A ED-BORDERLINE 

S55432/2008 | 2008 -  | BG#84194

ROI 0717199 | 2006 -  | BG#83976

DAM:

WS35396805 | 2010 - 2019 | BG#76008
OFA/H-F EYES CARD vWD DM 

TRILLIUM'S FALL BACK TO ME

CH CLASSIQUE'S MR. MOONLIGHT

CH TRILLIUM'S DREAM A LITTLE DREAM

WS19430604 | 2006 - 2015 | BG#54255
OFA/H-G OFA/EL CERF CARD DM 

WS18218002 | 2006 - 2015 | BG#41128
OFA/H-G OFA/EL CARD DM 

GCH SUNSHINE'S NIGHT MOVES

EAGLE'S WHAT'S YOUR FANCY

Am/Can CH PEACEFIELD FLASHBACK V DRAGON

CH SUMMIT'S I WANNA TALK ABOUT ME

WS10949001 | 2004 - 2014 | BG#30837
OFA/H-G OFA/EL CERF CARD 

WS05048806 | 2003 - 2013 | BG#29477
OFA/H-E OFA/EL 

WS00384301 | 2001 - 2007 | BG#36976
OFA/H-E OFA/EL CARD 

WS00688103 | 2002 - 2011 | BG#21367
OFA/H-G OFA/EL CERF CARD vWD 
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